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MnacgoH PROLUMEN AL47 D300 6enbint Kpyrabin 230V 18W 1800Im CRI80

120° IP54 TRIAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 3CCT

Kon n3penna 17980

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

3CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
1800ntomeHa(oB)

S PeKTUBHOCTb CBETMbHMKA Im79 100Im/W

lapaHTuA

BpeHp

Hanps»xeHune nuTaHns
®akTop Cunb
Perynunpyemas apkocTb
MoLLHOCTb
MakcuManbHast MOWHOCTb
Yron nuH3sbl

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
3almTHOE CTeKJ10

Cpok cnyx6bi

BbicoTa

OvnameTp

B awuke

LiseT Kopnyca

MaTepuan kopnyca
MonvpoBska

®opmMa

Yaponpo4yHoCTb

SKcrnyaTaunoHHas cpefa

Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudukaTsl
Eprel

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

5ropa/ ner
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90
TRIAC
18w

18w

120°

80

6

IP54
50000h
58.0mm
300.0mm
6wT
6enbiin
nnacTuk
KOBPWK
Kpyrbii
IK10

LJ151 BHYTPEHHET O 1 HAPY>KHOT 0
CM0JIb30BaHMS

-20 ~ 45°C
CE
2242130

A
ER

© LED House OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kapaka Te3, 3/3, TannmuH 10621, 3ctoHus, info@ledhouse.ee

B ENERG"

PROLUMEN
17980

[
mii

ST0Z/6102

kWh/1000h

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2242130
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